
Wanjau Caine Kamau caine.kamau@gmail.com 1
Wambua Maureen Sita sita.mwarabu@gmail.com 1
Okwero Oscar O. oscar_okwero@yahoo.com 1
Odwako Vincent Anyanje vincentodwako@yahoo.com 1
Chuaga Catherine Wanjiru cchuaga@gmail.com 2
Murithi Eric Alex murithier.2006@gmail.com 2
Maloba Wilson wilsonmal4@yahoo.com 2
Odhiambo Ray Ochieng rayochieng09@gmail.com 2
Ocharo Harriet Nyanchama harrietocharo@gmail.com 3
Kiptubei Mark James kiptubei@gmail.com 3
Kamanu Stephen Munene skamanu@eject.co.za 3
Kirui Kiptoo mancolloz@gmail.com 3
Ndegwa Evans Ndungu info@muvatechnologies.co.ke 4
Mbithi John mbithijon@gmail.com 4
Ndirangu Josphat Mwathi mwathi.josphat@gmail.com 4
Ngeno Kibet Cosmas cosmas_ngeno@yahoo.com 4
Onyango Collins Oduor Romycolly86@gmail.com 5
Simiyu James Kuta simiyukuta@gmail.com 5
Kibet Kigen Seth kibet1086@hotmail.com 5
Muraya Martin Kamau martin@deveint.com 5
Jackline Katinda Mutua jxmtua@yahoo.com 6
Shaviya Jacob Mmasi jacobshavia@yahoo.com 6
Wanyonyi Mark Misiko misiko_mark@live.com 6
Nganda Newton Kitonga nknganda@gmail.com 6
Musomi Evans emusomi@strathmore.edu 6
Wainaina Evelyne Njeri ewainaina86@gmail.com 7
Omondi Gregory Peter gregoryomondi@yahoo.com 7
Ondeng Oscar ondeng@gmail.com 7
Mulili Mwendwa John catojohns@gmail.com 7
Ngugi Nyambura nurunyambura@yahoo.com 8
Mbuthia Gerald Wambugu mbuthiagw@yahoo.com 8
Mutai Robert Kipngetich Ngeny robert.mutai@yahoo.com 8
Mugo Steven Njoroge mugonjoroge@gmail.com 8
Mwogi Christopher Sang mwogchriskips@yahoo.co.uk 9
Samuel Harris Dindi harris.dindisamuel@strathmore.edu 9
Kuria Karen karenkuria@yahoo.com 9
Maraba Vincent Kiprop vincentmaraba@gmail.com 9
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